

Arbtn No. 84169/16
Kishan Chand sons vs. UOI

30.11.2023

Present: Sh. Saurabh Gupta, Proxy counsel for the Objector alongwith Sh. Vinod Bhasin, Properitor of the Petitioner.
Sh. Nitin, ACGC through VC.
Sh. Shubendu Bhattacharya, ASO on behalf of the Respondent.

The matter is at the stage of final arguments.

At joint request, renotify the matter for final arguments on

12.02.2024.

(Sachin Sood)
ADJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi, 30.11.2023