

01.02.2025

Present: None for plaintiff.

Ld Counsel for defendant no 2 (through VC)

None for defendant no 1.

Matter is at the stage of remaining PE.

None has appeared on behalf of plaintiff despite repeated calls.

One opportunity is granted to the plaintiff the lead remaining PE.

List for PE on **01.05.2025**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/01.02.2025.